
Austin Transportation Department 
Right of Way Management Division  

P.O. Box 1088, Austin, Texas 78767  

  

Right of Way Management Permitting Contacts 
 

**Please advise us if you identify out-of-date contact information on this list** 

CITY OF AUSTIN 

Austin 3-1-1 
https://www.austintexas.gov/department/311 

General Information 512-974-2000 

Austin Transportation Department (ATD) Active Transportation ActiveTransportation@austintexas.gov  

General Information 512-974-1150; 
Transportation@austintexas.gov  

Ground 
Transportation/Vehicles 
for Hire 

512-974-1551 

Meter Shop 512-974-1553 

Office of Special Events 512-974-6501 
transportationspecialevents@austintexas.gov  

Parking Enforcement 512-974-1563 

Sign Shop 512-974-4089 

Right of Way – Permitting 
and Licensing (Bond + Ins) 

512-974-7828; rightofway@austintexas.gov  

Right of Way – Project 
Coordination (DAPCZ) 

512-974-7828; 
ROWProjectCoordination@austintexas.gov  

Right of Way – Traffic 
Control Plan Review 

512-974-7828; tcpreview@austintexas.gov  

Austin Center for Events  
http://austintexas.gov/citystage    

General Information 512-974-1000 

Austin Energy Engineering (Moontower 
Work) 

512-505-7678 

Public Information Office  512-322-6306  

Austin Fire Department Permitting 512-974-0160  

 Alley Work AFDAlley@austintexas.gov   

Fire Stations/Facilities 512-497-2789; Davis.Haden@austintexas.gov  

Austin Police Department Special Events 512-974-5032; 
APDSpecialEvents@austintexas.gov  

Austin Public Health  
http://austintexas.gov/department/health  

Lee Kelley (Vending 
Permits) 

512-978-0341; Lee.Kelley@austintexas.gov  

 Lori Murphy (Vending 
Permits) 

512-978-0341; Lori.Murphy@austintexas.gov  

 Olympia Ellison (Vending 
Permits) 

512-978-0342; 
Olympia.Ellison@austintexas.gov   

Austin Resource Recovery  General Information (Alley 
Work in the Central 
Business District) 

ARR.CBD@austintexas.gov   

Austin Travis County Emergency Medical Services EMS Stations/Facilities 512-972-7204; 
Wesley.Hopkins@austintexas.gov  
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Austin Utility Location and Coordination Committee 
(AULCC) 
https://www.austintexas.gov/page/austin-utility-
location-and-coordination-committee 

Gregory Pepper 512-974-7282; 
Gregory.Pepper@austintexas.gov  

Isaiah Lewallen 512-974-1479; 
Isaiah.Lewallen@austintexas.gov 

Jaclyn Lozano 512-974-2412; 
Jaclyn.Lozano@austintexas.gov  

Aviation Department - Airport Properties Program  General Information  ABIA.Property@austintexas.gov; 
Julie.Harris@austintexas.gov    

Corridor Program Office 

https://www.austintexas.gov/department/corridor-
program-implementation-office  

General Information CorridorDelivery@austintexas.gov  

Development Services Department (DSD)  Viktor Auzenne (Valet and 
Vending Permits) 

512-974-2941; 
Viktor.Auzenne@austintexas.gov   

General Permitting GeneralPermits@austintexas.gov  

Glenn Rhoades (Valet and 
Vending Permits) 

512-974-2775; 
Glenn.Rhoades@austintexas.gov   

Real Estate Services LandManagement2@austintexas.gov  

Residential/Commercial 
Review 

512-978-4000; 512-974-1376 

Sidewalk Waivers + 
Sidewalk Fee in Lieu 

SidewalkWaivers@austintexas.gov  

Sites and Subdivisions 
Inspection 

512-978-4000; 512-974-2364 

Parks and Recreation Department 
http://www.austintexas.gov/page/special-
eventspolicies-procedures  
 
http://austintexas.gov/parkevents   

Jason Maurer (Film 
Permits) 

512-974-2427; 
Jason.Maurer@austintexas.gov  

Park Events (Valet and 
Vending Permits) 

reservations@austintexas.gov  

Planning and Zoning - Historic Preservation Office Steve Sadowsky 512-974-6454; Steve.Sadowsky@atxad.org  

Public Works Department   Samuel West 
(Driveway/Sidewalk 
Permits) 

512-974-8775; 
Samuel.West@austintexas.gov  

Street and Bridge 
Operations 

512-974-8777 

Small Business Development Program  

https://austintexas.gov/department/small-business-
division  

Xavier Zarate (Valet 
Permits)  

512-974-9147; 
Xavier.Zarate@austintexas.gov  

 TJ Owens (Valet Permits) 512-974-9147; TJ.Owens@austintexas.gov  

 General Information 512-974-7800; smallbiz@austintexas.gov 

Telecommunications and Regulatory Affairs (TARA) 

https://www.austintexas.gov/department/telec
ommunications  

General Information 512-974-2999 

STATE OF TEXAS 

Texas State Preservation Board – Capitol Grounds Robert Davis (Events and 
Exhibits) 

512-463-3051; 
Capitol.Events@tspb.state.tx.us;  

Parking Permitting 512-463-6365; tspb.parking@tspb.texas.gov  

Chris Currens 
(Construction Permitting) 

512-463-5495; 
Christopher.Currens@tspb.texas.gov; 
spb.facilities@tspb.texas.gov   
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Texas Facilities Commission Keith Hall  Keith.Hall@tfc.state.tx.us  

Janie Gribble Janie.Gribble@tfc.state.tx.us  

Texas Film Commission - Public Properties  Ali Nichols Ali.Nichols@gov.texas.gov  

Kim LeBlanc Kim.LeBlanc@gov.texas.gov; 
Film@gov.texas.gov 

Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT)  Tracy House  (Permit 
Coordination) 

Tracy.House@txdot.gov  

Mikayla Adare AUS_Events_Film@txdot.gov; 
Mikayla.Adare@txdot.gov   

Brenda Guerra (District 
Maintenance Engineer) 

Brenda.Guerra@txdot.gov  

MISCELLANEOUS 

Austin Film Commission  Brian Gannon  512-583-7230  

Capital Metro Laurie Michel ~service.impacts@capmetro.org  

Downtown Austin Alliance Main (Emergency or Long-
Term Work in the Central 
Business District) 

512-469-1766 

Texas Highway Patrol  Region 7  512-474-4822  

Travis County - Permitting TNR Dispatch 512-854-9433; 
TND.Dispatch@traviscountytx.gov   

 Andre Betit 512-854-8757; 
andre.betit@traviscountytx.gov  

Union Pacific Railroad 
https://www.uprr.com/reus/contacts/mgrcontacts/i
ndex.cfm?MGR_FUNC=Please%20Select%20Option  

Permitting 402-544-8600 

University of Texas at Austin - Permitting Filming - Paige Tuttle  512-471-2389; utfilming@utexas.edu  

Construction 512-471-2020; facilities@austin.utexas.edu  

Walk of Stars Association Bob Woody 512-658-2491; Bobewoody@gmail.com  
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